Canada Day Detai Ied tables

YN1. Overall, would you say that Canada is moving in the right track these days, or headed in the wrong direction?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested
(5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I

Overlap formulae used.

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ <HS [ HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H I
Base: All respondents 2505 1144 1361 456 993 1056 201 730 1160 414
Weighted 2505 1212 1293 699 994 812 241 918 817 529
Right track 1398 687 710 366 564 468 135 514 464 284
56% 57% 55% 52% 57% 58% 56% 56% 57% 54%
Wrong direction 1107 525 582 333 431 344 106 404 353 245
44% 43% 45% 48% 43% 42% 44% 44% 43% 46%
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YN2. In terms of the economic conditions in this country as a whole, how would you describe the overall state of the economy right now?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I
Overlap formulae used.

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ <HS [ HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H I
Base: All respondents 2505 1144 1361 456 993 1056 201 730 1160 414
Weighted 2505 1212 1293 699 994 812 241 918 817 529
Very good 76 52 24 24 30 22 3 28 26 20
3% 4% 2% 3% 3% 3% 1% 3% 3% 4%
B
Good 1545 790 756 430 609 506 129 538 500 378
62% 65% 58% 62% 61% 62% 53% 59% 61% 72%
B FGH
Poor 813 343 470 232 320 261 96 321 273 123
32% 28% 36% 33% 32% 32% 40% 35% 33% 23%
A I I I
Very poor 70 28 43 13 35 22 13 32 18 7
3% 2% 3% 2% 4% 3% 5% 4% 2% 1%
HI
Summary
Top2Box - Very good/ Good 1622 842 780 454 639 528 133 565 526 398
65% 69% 60% 65% 64% 65% 55% 62% 64% 75%
B F FGH
Low2Box - Poor/ Very Poor 883 371 513 245 355 283 109 353 291 131
35% 31% 40% 35% 36% 35% 45% 38% 36% 25%
A HI I I
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YN3. And, thinking about your family over the next year, do you feel that your own economic situation will...

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I|
Overlap formulae used.

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ <HS [ HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H I
Base: All respondents 2505 1144 1361 456 993 1056 201 730 1160 414
Weighted 2505 1212 1293 699 994 812 241 918 817 529
Improve 583 287 296 263 236 84 57 146 205 175
23% 24% 23% 38% 24% 10% 24% 16% 25% 33%
DE E G G FGH
Stay the same 1356 682 673 301 544 510 116 532 428 280
54% 56% 52% 43% 55% 63% 48% 58% 52% 53%
o] CcD FH
Get worse 566 243 323 135 215 217 68 241 184 73
23% 20% 25% 19% 22% 27% 28% 26% 23% 14%
A cD I I I
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YN4. Some people say that Parliament and our federal political process is hopelessly deadlocked right now and that we really need an election to clear the air. Other people say that they think the federal political
process is operating just fine at the moment there's no need for an election. Which statement is closest to your point of view?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I
Overlap formulae used.

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ <HS [ HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |

Base: All respondents 2505 1144 1361 456 993 1056 201 730 1160 414
Weighted 2505 1212 1293 699 994 812 241 918 817 529
We really need an election to clear the air 1088 505 582 367 428 293 108 417 333 230

43% 42% 45% 53% 43% 36% 45% 45% 41% 43%

DE E

There's no need for an election 1417 707 710 332 566 519 133 501 484 299

57% 58% 55% 47% 57% 64% 55% 55% 59% 57%

C CD
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